Ruokolahden Urheilukalastajat

Avoin ja 6-yhdistyksen kesaonki pe 29.8.2025 klo.10-14

Kilpailupaikkana Imatran sataman lahivedet

TULOKSET

Naiset

1. Villanen Arja

2. Muhonen Raili

3. Timonen Liisa

4. Huotilainen Mirja
5. Arminen Senja

6. Huotari Marja

7. Sallinen Sari

8. Huhtiniemi Terttu
9. Hamaldinen Irma
10. Repo Sirpa

11. Muukkonen Sisko
yhteensa

Miehet

1. Ohvo Yrjo

2. Pelkonen Arvi

3. Hamaldinen Pertti
3. Matté Martti

5. Sikié Auvo

6. Villanen Jaakko
7. Korhonen Leo

8. Sallinen Kalevi

9. Huhtiniemi Jorma
10. Huotari Taisto

11. Pellinen Asko

12. Simpura Martti
13. Paakkunainen Erkki
14. Piiroinen Keijo
yhteensa

Saalis yhteensa

Naiset

Miehet

yhteensa

Suurin tulos Villanen Arja

Lappeenranta
Rantasalmi
Sulkava
Kellarpelto
Ruokolahti
Simpele
Kellarpelto
Lappeenranta
Simpele
Rantasalmi
Rantasalmi

Imatrankoski
Sulkava
Simpele
Ruokolahti
Ruokolahti
Lappeenranta
Lappeenranta
Kellarpelto
Lappeenranta
Kellarpelto
Imatrankoski
Simpele
Simpele
Ruokolahti

Lappeenranta

3577
2073
1572
923
864
857
791
443
328
270
180
11878

2985
2792
2206
2206
1853
1521
1058
800
564
439
421
229
116

17190
11878
17190

29068

3577



